March 27th & 28th are our parent-teacher conferences. The table below is organized by grade. The timeframes for the
conferences are: Thursday 3/27: 8AM-7:00 PM & Friday 3/28: 8AM -11:00AM. Families can sign up for in-person, phone,
or Zoom conferences with each teacher individually for 10 minutes for Thursday. Friday is only for virtual conferences.
This provides the families with flexibility with scheduling & to be able to meet with whom, when, & how best works for
them. When signing-up, please indicate in the comment section if your conference will be in person, phone, or Zoom; &
if a translator is needed for the conference. Families need to sign-up in advance, no unscheduled meetings.

6th Grade Staff

Name Signup Genius Link Room Subject
Kimberly https: ign ni m/go/10COA48AAAB2CA2F8C43-55311127-sturk 703 Math
Sturkey ¥
Joann Miller https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/20FO0C49ABAA2FA1F49-55312067-miller 704 English
Sandy Morelli | Morelli Conference Sign Up 705 SS
Mary Bilinsky | Bilinsky Conference Sign Up 706 Science
Tom Wesley https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040D4CACAC2DA4FA7-55312153-wesley 707 Math

Patricia Crilley | https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2AA3FCCE8-55312154-crilley | 708 English

Nikolaos Liapis Conference Sign Up 709 Sci
Liapis
Juliana Baer Baer Conference Sign Up 715 SS

James Keegan https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2BAAF8C07-55312306-keegan | 710 SS

Megan Waltz Waltz Conference Sign Up 711 Math
Rebecca Posey | Posey Conference Sign Up 712 English
Sarah Fuhr Fuhr Conference Sign Up 720 Sci
7th Grade Staff
Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject
Arricka Burruss Science Conference with Ms. B 201 Sci
Julie Felice Felice Conference Sign-Up 202 English
Aliyah Thomas https: ign ni m 10C0945ACAF28A7FDC61-55426089-mstho | 203 Math
mas
Lexis Henry https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FASAE22 A4FECFER-55455193-mshen | 204 SS
rys



mailto:kimberly.sturkey@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:kimberly.sturkey@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48AAAB2CA2F8C43-55311127-sturkey
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48AAAB2CA2F8C43-55311127-sturkey
mailto:joann.miller@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA1F49-55312067-miller
mailto:sandra.morelli@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A44A9A82CABFC1-55313508-morelli
mailto:mary.bilinsky@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A9A62FA6FDC52-55312075-bilinsky
mailto:thomas.wesley@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040D4CACAC2DA4FA7-55312153-wesley
mailto:patricia.crilley@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2AA3FCCF8-55312154-crilley
mailto:nikolaos.liapis@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:nikolaos.liapis@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094EA9A92DA1F5C61-55312302-liapis
mailto:juliana.baer@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2BABFCC61-55313764-baer
mailto:james.keegan@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2BAAF8C07-55312306-keegan
mailto:megan.waltz@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DAEA82DA2FAC61-55313510-mswaltzs
mailto:rebecca.posey@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD2BA0FEC07-55313563-posey
mailto:sarah.fuhr@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094EAAAD2CA2FCCF8-55316176-fuhr
mailto:arricka.burruss@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050D4FAEAF23A5FF2-55464835-spring
mailto:julie.felice@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844AEA82DA6F4C61-55493401-spring
mailto:aliyah.thomas@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945ACAF28A7FDC61-55426089-msthomas
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945ACAF28A7FDC61-55426089-msthomas
mailto:lexis.henry@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FA8AE22A4FECF8-55455193-mshenrys
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094FA8AE22A4FECF8-55455193-mshenrys

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject
Maya Gray Gray Spring Conferences 108 Sci
Mary Jane https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10CO0D45ADA62EA3F4CE9-55490335-msga | 110 English
Gallagher llaghers

Stephanie https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/10CO0C44ABAB23A1F5CE9-55342834-pam 111 Math
Pampena enas

Logan Davis https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAE2AASFCC25-53008144-davis | 113 SS
Bryant Blocker  |https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAF23A4FBC43-55320228-spring#/ | 105 English
Shakimma https: ign ni m 1 48ACAB2CAOQFFCER- 1103-mst 104 Sci
Turner rners

Camille Walker | Mrs. Walker's Spring Conference 106 English
Audrey Ms. Hernandez's Conference Link 107 SS
Hernandez

Lorianne Kalb Ms. Kalb's Conference Link 109 Math

8th Grade Staff

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject
Kathryn https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845S ABAE2FA4FFC16-53077659-spring | 306 SS
Shisler
Natalie Ferry https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10COD4FADAC22A1F9C52-55372728-mrs 307 Sci
Nicole Gosnell | https:/www.signupgenius.com/20/10CO0E4DACA622A4FFCE9-55372209-gosn | 308 Math
ell
Shinita 309 English
Freeman
Cindy Temple | https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/20FOC49ABAA2FA6F49-55331323-mrs 302 Sci
Rob Adams https://www.signupgenius.com/2o/10C0845AAAE22ASFFC07-55402324-adam | 303 SS
S



mailto:maya.gray@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48ABA622A6F9C16-55456373-msgray
mailto:maryjane.gallagher@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:maryjane.gallagher@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D45ADA62EA3F4CE9-55490335-msgallaghers
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D45ADA62EA3F4CE9-55490335-msgallaghers
mailto:stephanie.pampena@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:stephanie.pampena@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C44ABAB23A1F5CE9-55342834-pampenas
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C44ABAB23A1F5CE9-55342834-pampenas
mailto:logann.davis@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAE2AA5FCC25-53008144-davis
mailto:bryant.blocker@colonial.12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAF23A4FBC43-55320228-spring#/
mailto:shakimma.turner@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:shakimma.turner@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C48ACAB2CA0FFCF8-55331103-msturners
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C48ACAB2CA0FFCF8-55331103-msturners
mailto:camille.walker@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/index.cfm?go=w.manageSignUp#/55331036/publish/
mailto:audrey.hernandez@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:audrey.hernandez@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A9A72DA5FECE9-55466491-mshernandezs
mailto:lorianne.kalb@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA1FD0-55302799-mskalbs
mailto:kathryn.shisler@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:kathryn.shisler@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAE2FA4FFC16-53077659-spring
mailto:natalie.ferry@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4FADAC22A1F9C52-55372728-mrs
mailto:nicole.gosnell@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DACA622A4FFCE9-55372209-gosnell
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DACA622A4FFCE9-55372209-gosnell
mailto:shinita.freeman@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:shinita.freeman@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A8A829A0FBC61-53080971-fall
mailto:cynthia.temple@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA6F49-55331323-mrs
mailto:robert.adams@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845AAAE22A5FFC07-55402324-adams
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845AAAE22A5FFC07-55402324-adams

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject

Jackie Nelson | https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945AAAC28AAFFC07-55472459-conf | 304 Math

erences

Brittany https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A9A62EA3F5C70-55427063-spring | 301 Math
Gordon

Donna Griggs 305 English
Jackie Murphy 408 English
April Bullen https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B4CABA723ASFF2-55401132-spring 409 Sci
Crystal https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10CO845A8AT2FATECC25-55401252-msbra | 410 Math
Braxton xton

Jason Passero | https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B49AEA829A4F94-55401249-mrpasser | 411 SS

0

Intensive Resource, CASL, Immersion, ILL and MLL Staff

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject

Gwen Wisniewski https://www.signupgenius.com/go/508044FADAC22A1FE5 | 716 Intensive Resource
8-55388532-msws

Melissa Reamer CASIL Spring Conferences 702 CASL

Tracy Fleck CASL Spring Conferences 701 CASL

Xiaolin Huang https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B044AAFA729 | 718 Chinese Immersion
A6F94-55342814-huang

Yan Zhang Zhang Conference Sign Up 717 Chinese Immersion

Berrios, Maria Sra. Berrios 717 Spanish Immersion

Sergio Tortosa Mr. TORTOSA, conferences 2025 719 Spanish Immersion

Alpen, Amy https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20FOC49ABAA2FA3E | 414 ILC
85-53189543-fall

Marissa Jamison https://www.signupgenius.com/go/I0COE49ACAC2FAGF | 415 ILC

E— ~CF8-5548432 1 -spri

Lozetta Hayden Mrs. Hayden's Conference Sign-Up 419 ILC



mailto:jacqueline.nelson@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945AAAC28AAFFC07-55472459-conferences
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945AAAC28AAFFC07-55472459-conferences
mailto:brittany.gordon@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:brittany.gordon@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A9A62EA3F5C70-55427063-spring
mailto:donna.griggs@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0B4EAAA723A2F4C70-53070598-spring
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0B4EAAA723A2F4C70-53070598-spring
mailto:jacqueline.murphy@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA6FC1-48002476-murphyela
mailto:april.bullen@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B4CABA723A5FF2-55401132-spring
mailto:crystal.braxton@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:crystal.braxton@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A8A72FA7FCC25-55401252-msbraxton
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845A8A72FA7FCC25-55401252-msbraxton
mailto:jason.passero@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B49AEA829A4F94-55401249-mrpassero
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B49AEA829A4F94-55401249-mrpassero
mailto:gwen.wisniewski@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/508044FADAC22A1F58-55388532-msws
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/508044FADAC22A1F58-55388532-msws
mailto:melissa.ellis@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0F4EADAB2BA0F85-55372958-spring
mailto:tracy.fleck-mccoy@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0F4EADAB2BA0F85-55372958-spring
mailto:xiaolin.huang@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B044AAFA729A6F94-55342814-huang
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B044AAFA729A6F94-55342814-huang
mailto:yan.zhang@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845AAA928AAFCC07-55313511-2025
mailto:maria.berrios@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4AAFAB23A4FEC25-55313714-2025
mailto:sergio.tortosaborderia@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0845ABAD29A0F8C43-55313658-2025
mailto:amy.alpen@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA3F85-53189543-fall
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA3F85-53189543-fall
mailto:marissa.jamison@colonial.k12.de.us
mailto:lozetta.hayden@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040544A9AB22A2FB6-55446269-spring

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject

Denise Zuniga Mrs. Zuniga’s Conference Sign-up 407 English MLL

Smith, Jennifer https:/www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0S4AASAE29A2F | 407 English MLL
E3-55440174-mssmiths#/

Exploratory Staff

Name Signup Genius Link Room | Subject
Shannon Audet https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10COC48ADAC22A4FECE9-55
483649-visual
565 Visual Art/Ceramics
Crystal Ragin https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10CO0A4BA8AT28 ASFFCE9-55 Health
427223-ragin 567
Dereka Tippens https://www.signupgenius.com/20/4090E49A4AB2FA4F94-553726
68-health
568 Health
. | ) . . OFOCAS : 5542
258-physical
Gym  |Physical Education
Kevin McDermott | https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QuDvI9OXTL.7HIJiV511272gY
kBXJE5GIsm52euj270 A8/edit?tab=t.0
Gym  |Physical Education
Di icl | ] . . )COE4FACAD2DAGFACO7-53
524852-sprin
500 Agriscience
Iris Waters https://www.signupgenius.com/2o/10C0945ADA62EA2FDC52-55
439374-waters
403 IDG
Mike Brelick https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B48AFA82EA1FB6-5538 |603,
4585-conferences 604 Piano/Band/Jazz Band
JessicalLee Clark https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10CO0A48ABA62AA1FDC43-55
484588-clark#/ 402 Digital Media
89392-casterda 406 Business Education
Jessalyn Lierenz https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4AD2AABFBC61-55 Chorus/Music
479544 -sprin 605 Appreciation



mailto:denise.zuniga@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BACA92BA7FEC70-55349597-mrs
mailto:jennifer.smith@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C054AA5AE29A2FE3-55440174-mssmiths#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C054AA5AE29A2FE3-55440174-mssmiths#/
mailto:shannon.laspina@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C48ADAC22A4FECE9-55483649-visual
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C48ADAC22A4FECE9-55483649-visual
mailto:crystal.ragin@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A4BA8A728A5FFCE9-55427223-ragin
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A4BA8A728A5FFCE9-55427223-ragin
mailto:derika.tippens@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090E49A4AB2FA4F94-55372668-health
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090E49A4AB2FA4F94-55372668-health
mailto:teresa.martin@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA1FB6-55437258-physical
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C49ABAA2FA1FB6-55437258-physical
mailto:kevin.mcdermott@colonial.k12.de.us
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QuDvI90XL7HJiV5112z2gYkBXJE5GIsm52euj27o_A8/edit?tab=t.0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QuDvI90XL7HJiV5112z2gYkBXJE5GIsm52euj27o_A8/edit?tab=t.0
mailto:diarra.aicha@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4FACAD2DA6FAC07-53524852-spring
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4FACAD2DA6FAC07-53524852-spring
mailto:iris.waters@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945ADA62EA2FDC52-55439374-waters
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0945ADA62EA2FDC52-55439374-waters
mailto:michael.brelick@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B48AFA82EA1FB6-55384585-conferences
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B48AFA82EA1FB6-55384585-conferences
mailto:jessicalee.clark@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48ABA62AA1FDC43-55484588-clark#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48ABA62AA1FDC43-55484588-clark#/
mailto:nathan.easterday@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C084BABAE23A6F5C16-55389392-easterday
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C084BABAE23A6F5C16-55389392-easterday
mailto:jessalyn.lierenz@colonial.k12.de.us
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4AD2AABFBC61-55479544-spring
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4AD2AABFBC61-55479544-spring

